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BALANCETE REFERENTE AO ANO DE 2008

DATA DESCRICAO DEBITO CREDITO SALDO
01/01/2008 SALDO R$ - R$ - R$ -
10/02/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 200,00
10/03/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 400,00
18/03/2008 CORREIOS R$ - R$ 12,50 | R$ 387,50
24/03/2008 CORREIOS R$ - R$ 12,50 | R$ 375,00
10/04/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 575,00
10/05/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 775,00
10/06/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 975,00
10/07/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 1.175,00
11/07/2008| NF: 714 - COMPRAS DIVERSAS | R$ - R$ 567,20 | R$ 607,80
11/07/2008 NF:36659 - GRAFICA R$ - R$ 60,00 | R$ 547,80
04/08/2008 CARTORIO R$ - R$ 21,06 | R$ 526,74
04/08/2008 CARTORIO R$ - R$ 19524 | R$ 331,50
10/08/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 531,50
21/082008 CORREIOS R$ - R$ 13,30 | R$ 518,20
10/09/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 718,20
10/09/2008 MERCADO LIVRE R$ - R$ 3749 |R$ 680,71
10/10/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 880,71
20/10/2008 GRAFICA R$ - R$ 172,00 | R$ 708,71
20/10/2008| PASSAGEM RODOVIARIA R$ - R$ 2545|R$ 683,26
21/10/2008] PASSAGEM RODOVIARIA R$ - R$ 50,90 | R$ 632,36
26/10/2008| PASSAGEM RODOVIARIA R$ - R$ 30540 | R$ 326,96
10/11/2008 CORREIA GUITARRA R$ - R$ 29,90 | R$ 297,06
10/11/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 497,06
11/11/2008 CONECTORES R$ - R$ 31,80 | R$ 465,26
14/11/2008] CAPA PARA INSTRUMENTO | R$ - R$ 70,00 | R$ 395,26
14/11/2008 CABO DE MICROFONE R$ - R$ 18,60 | R$ 376,66
19/11/2008 KIT BAGS R$ - R$ 326,00 | R$ 50,66
20/11/2008 CARTORIO R$ - R$ 49,14 | R$ 1,52
21/11/2008 CORREIOS R$ - R$ 7,05 [ R$ (5,53)
24/11/2008 CORREIOS R$ - R$ 705 R$ (12,58)
10/12/2008 SUBVENCAO R$ 200,00 | R$ - R$ 187,42
19/12/2008 REGISTRO DO SITE R$ - R$ 3550 | R$ 151,92
20/12/2008| ESTUDIO MAURICIO RANGEL | R$ - R$ 150,00 | R$ -
31/12/2008 SALDO PARA 2009 R$ 1,92 [ R$ - R$ 1,92
R$ 2.200,00 | R$ 2.198,08
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